The Bobhy Allan Award

Awarded annually since 1953 to the Leading Scorer in Junior “A”

Season Winner

1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
N
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989

Bill McLaughlin
Denny Mcintosh
Bruce Wanless
Ron Jay

Ron Jay

Gary Moore

Bert Naylor

Glen Lotton
John Davis

Don Arthurs

Ron MacNeil
John Davis

Bill Armour
Gaylord Powless
Gaylord Powless
Ross Jones
Dave Rudge

Bill Coghill
Steve Mastine
Jim Johnston
Blair Campbell
Paul Evans

Dan Green
Robbie Gemmell
George Chandler
Cam Devine
Kelly Mitchell
Jayde Gibbs
Kelly Mitchell
Adam Oates
Jayde Gibbs
Mark Evans
Doug Evans
Kurt Drury
Jamie Batley
Jamie Batley
Marty Calder
Greg VanSickle

Team
Brampton
Newmarket
Brampton
Peterborough
Peterborough
St. Catharines
Bramtpon
Whitby
Whitby
Brampton
Etobicoke
Oshawa
Hastings
Oshawa
Oshawa
Oshawa
Bramalea
Lakeshore
Bramalea
Peterborough
Rexdale
Peterborough
Peterborough
Mississauga
Mississauga
Whitby
Oshawa
Oshawa
Oshawa
Etobicoke
Oshawa
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
St. Catharines
Whitby

Season
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
N
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Winner

Darris Kilgour
Darris Kilgour
Jamie Grimoldby
John Grant
John Grant
John Grant
Josh Sanderson
Paul Sallie

Josh Sanderson
Gavin Prout
Jamie Taylor
Luke Wiles

Brad Self

Luke Wiles

Kyle Wailes
Kyle Wailes
Daryl Veltman
Shawn Evans
Shawn Evans
Cody Jamieson
Andrew Potter
Kiel Matisz
Mike Burke
Dhane Smith
Dhane Smith
Reilly O’Connor
Austin Shanks
Jeff Teat

Jeff Teat

Jeff Teat
Thomas McConvey
Not Awarded

Team

St. Catharines
St. Catharines
Sarnia
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Orangeville
Whitby
Orangeville
Whitby
Burlington
Orillia
Peterborough
Orillia
Toronto
Toronto
Orangeville
Peterborough
Six Nations
Six Nations
St. Catharines
Burlington
Brampton
Kitchener
Kitchener
Whitby
Whitby
Brampton
Brampton

Brampton
Mimico



